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391000000000
4100 €

619000002109

619000002509

619000003409

619000003509

619000003309

619000003009
780 €

391050000022

391050000024

391050000026

391060000001
359 €

391060000002
404 €

771100000534
168 €

391024000000
268 €

954012600163
48 €

391030001000
215 €
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22" Roadrunner 24" Roadrunner 26" Roadrunner

H-S 60 - 88 cm 60 - 88 cm 60 - 88 cm

H-C 20 - 60 cm 20 - 60 cm 20 - 60 cm

C-S 10 - 45 cm 10 - 45 cm 10 - 45 cm

SH 70 - 90 cm 72,5 - 92,5 cm 75 - 95 cm

CH 91 - 115 cm 93,5 - 117,5 cm 96 - 120 cm

HW 61 cm 61 cm 61 cm

TW 82 cm 82 cm 82 cm

TL 185 cm 190 cm 195 cm

WS Ø548 Ø600 Ø650
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	Uername 4: 
	Adress 4: 
	Zip-Code City 4: 
	Phone 4: 
	Email 4: 
	Weight 4: 
	Height 4: 
	Offer Only 4: Off
	Ordre Confirm 4: Off
	EAN Number 4: 
	PO Number 4: 
	Invoice recipient 4: 
	Payment Phone 4: 
	Payment Email 4: 
	Contact Name and Adress 4: 
	Contact Phone 4: 
	Contact email 4: 
	Consultant 4: 
	User 4: 
	Dealer 4: 
	Other Address 4: 
	Consultant Date 4: 
	R1: Choice
	Svensk: 
	German: 
	English: 
	French: 
	Danish: 
	Comments page2: 
	Color code: 
	(2) Frame Selection EUR: 4100
	(2) Color Selection EUR: 0
	Sidestøtte: Off
	Comfort sadel: Off
	Uni sadel: Off
	22 Hjul: Off
	24 Hjul: Off
	26 Hjul: Off
	Push brakes: Off
	Pull brakes: Off
	bodypoint: Off
	Estimated Price 2: 4100


